
I.S.G.A. 2021-22     2-piece Results  

UNDER 13 GIRLS ADVANCED  

Held at Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton                                     13th November 2021 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 701 L Jelf 8.70 7.10 15.80 60     

 702 E Chowings 8.30 6.90 15.20 64 =   

 703 I Wienand 8.40 7.70 16.10 54 =   

 704 C Utting-Curtis 9.40 7.60 17.00 37 =   

 705 M Loy 9.20 9.30 18.50 7     

 706   0.00 0.00 0.00 80 =   

  Total of top 4 35.70 31.70   67.40 11  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Tormead VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 707  Catherine Hay 9.70 7.70 17.40 31     

 708  Niamh Frohawk 9.20 8.60 17.80 20 =   

 709 Dahlia Ford Coughlan 9.30 8.90 18.20 13 =   

 710 Eliza Reid 8.70 8.80 17.50 28 =   

 711  Ava Reynolds 0.00 9.00 9.00 77     

 712  Maggie Rees 9.60 9.60 19.20 3     

  Total of top 4 37.80 36.30   74.10 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers' Aske's     Score Pos 

 713 Emilia Michaelson 8.70 8.00 16.70 42     

 714 Roxy Clapper 7.70 8.20 15.90 59     

 715 Imani Milton Shah 7.80 8.30 16.10 54 =   

 716 Manyan Yao 8.20 7.80 16.00 56 =   

 717 Isabella Peccei 9.20 9.10 18.30 11 =   

 718   0.00 0.00 0.00 80 =   

  Total of top 4 33.90 33.60   67.50 10  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Wycombe Abbey     Score Pos 

 719 Roxy Gooderick 9.10 7.10 16.20 51 =   

 720 Matilda Pollard 8.60 6.40 15.00 67 =   

 721 Amelie Adnams 8.80 7.40 16.20 51 =   

 722 Beatrice Scott-Lee 7.90 7.30 15.20 64 =   

 723 Francesca Williams  8.40 6.70 15.10 66     

 724   0.00 0.00 0.00 80 =   

  Total of top 4 34.90 28.50   63.40 14  

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Adcote     Score Pos 

 

725 

Krinkunsinee 
Tangphatsornruang 
(Krin) 8.10 7.30 15.40 62 =   

 726 Saskia Lockley 8.80 8.80 17.60 26     

 
727 

Louisa Llewellyn-
Jenkins 8.10 8.20 16.30 49 =   

 728 Holly Rao 7.90 8.10 16.00 56 =   

 729   0.00 0.00 0.00 80 =   

 
730 

Rochelle 
Mwarewangepo 9.75 9.70 19.45 1 =   

  Total of top 4 34.75 34.80   69.55 7  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Holmewood House     Score Pos 

 731 Carolina Brescia 8.90 8.80 17.70 23 =   

 732 Madeleine Lander 8.50 7.10 15.60 61     

 733 Tallulah Copper 8.50 8.10 16.60 43     

 734 Emily Fleming 9.00 9.20 18.20 13 =   

 735 Cecily Sesodia 9.55 9.40 18.95 4     

 736   0.00 0.00 0.00 80 =   

  Total of top 4 35.95 35.50   71.45 6  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Queenswood     Score Pos 

 737 Sienna Clarke  8.90 9.20 18.10 17 =   

 738 Liberty Jackson 8.00 7.40 15.40 62 =   

 739 Estella Brostowski 8.50 6.50 15.00 67 =   

 740 Lara Asante 9.10 7.40 16.50 44 =   

 741 Clemmie Park 0.00 0.00 0.00 80 =   

 742 Talya Robinson 0.00 0.00 0.00 80 =   

  Total of top 4 34.50 30.50   65.00 13  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine's, Bramley     Score Pos 

 743 S Beane 9.55 8.80 18.35 9 =   

 744 F Wiles 0.00 0.00 0.00 80 =   

 745 E Webb 9.35 8.20 17.55 27     

 746 H Collinson 8.90 7.10 16.00 56 =   

 747 C Gordon 8.90 7.60 16.50 44 =   

 748 R Moore / I Lu 9.00 7.90 16.90 40 =   

  Total of top 4 36.80 32.50   69.30 8  

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith's     Score Pos 

 749 Hannah Wiseman 9.30 9.00 18.30 11 =   

 750 Lilia Ankin 9.00 8.30 17.30 32     

 751 Juliette Hames 8.90 7.40 16.30 49 =   

 752 Isabella Tamayo 0.00 0.00 0.00 80 =   

 753 Emilia Tamayo 8.50 7.90 16.40 47 =   

 754 Rose Bond 8.70 7.50 16.20 51 =   

  Total of top 4 35.90 32.70   68.60 9  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Kent College     Score Pos 

 755 Taylor Botha 8.90 8.10 17.00 37 =   

 756 Arabella Johnston 8.90 8.60 17.50 28 =   

 757 Katie Linden 8.70 8.20 16.90 40 =   

 758 Georgie Sweeting 8.80 9.40 18.20 13 =   

 759 Honey-Safia Mead 8.50 9.60 18.10 17 =   

 760 Darcey Jeffries 9.75 9.70 19.45 1 =   

  Total of top 4 36.35 37.30   73.65 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Port Regis     Score Pos 

 761 Grace Fisher 6.90 5.20 12.10 75     

 762 Isobel Oram  9.00 8.20 17.20 33 =   

 763 Kira Savchuk 7.10 7.40 14.50 71 =   

 764 Maria Potatskaia 7.90 6.80 14.70 70     

 765 Lavender West 8.70 5.30 14.00 74     

 766 Ana de Pablo 8.50 6.00 14.50 71 =   

  Total of top 4 34.10 28.40   62.50 15  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Helen's and St Katharine's     Score Pos 

 767 Skye Ferguson 9.00 7.50 16.50 44 =   

 768 Mercy Ffrench 8.50 7.90 16.40 47 =   

 769 Mekayla Heard 8.60 9.10 17.70 25 =   

 770 Grace Dowdney  8.50 6.40 14.90 69     

 771 Sofia Harvey 8.30 6.00 14.30 73     

 772 Sophie Wrigh 0.00 7.70 7.70 79     

  Total of top 4 34.60 32.20   66.80 12  

 

 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Alban's High     Score Pos 

 773 Eden Allen 9.00 8.90 17.90 19     

 774 Evie Kasoulis 8.90 8.80 17.70 23 =   

 775 Sophie Campbell 0.00 0.00 0.00 80 =   

 776 Ruby McCabbe 9.60 9.20 18.80 5     

 777 Rebecca Smith 9.10 9.25 18.35 9 =   

 778   0.00 0.00 0.00 80 =   

  Total of top 4 36.60 36.15   72.75 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic School     Score Pos 

 779 Hannah Kinghorn 8.80 8.20 17.00 37 =   

 780 Lucy Rawlings 8.60 8.60 17.20 33 =   

 781 Isobel Edwards 8.40 9.40 17.80 20 =   

 782 Honor Taylor 0.00 9.40 9.40 76     

 783 Eleanor Paul 9.30 9.10 18.40 8     

 784 Alessia McCormick 9.40 9.20 18.60 6     

   Total of top 4 36.10 37.10   73.20 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High     Score Pos 

 785 Layla Al-Farah 9.00 8.10 17.10 36     

 786 Flora MacLenan 8.70 9.10 17.80 20 =   

 787 Alyona Fetisova 8.30 9.20 17.50 28 =   

 788 Sofia Wood 8.40 8.80 17.20 33 =   

 789 Louise O'Hara 0.00 8.90 8.90 78     

 790 Fleur Hall 9.40 8.80 18.20 13 =   

   Total of top 4 35.50 36.00   71.50 5  

 

 

UNDER 13 ADVANCED - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score 
              

Position 

730 Rochelle Mwarewangepo Adcote 19.45 1 = 

760 Darcey Jeffries Kent College 19.45 1 = 

712  Maggie Rees Tormead 19.20 3   

735 Cecily Sesodia Holmewood House 18.95 4   

776 Ruby McCabbe St Alban's High 18.80 5   

784 Alessia McCormick Royal Masonic School 18.60 6   

705 M Loy Stamford 18.50 7   

783 Eleanor Paul Royal Masonic School 18.40 8   

743 S Beane St Catherine's, Bramley 18.35 9 = 

777 Rebecca Smith St Alban's High 18.35 9 = 

749 Hannah Wiseman St Faith's 18.30 11 = 

717 Isabella Peccei Haberdashers' Aske's 18.30 11 = 



709 Dahlia Ford Coughlan Tormead 18.20 13 = 

758 Georgie Sweeting Kent College 18.20 13 = 

790 Fleur Hall Guildford High 18.20 13 = 

734 Emily Fleming Holmewood House 18.20 13 = 

737 Sienna Clarke  Queenswood 18.10 17 = 

759 Honey-Safia Mead Kent College 18.10 17 = 

773 Eden Allen St Alban's High 17.90 19   

781 Isobel Edwards Royal Masonic School 17.80 20 = 

708  Niamh Frohawk Tormead 17.80 20 = 

786 Flora MacLenan Guildford High 17.80 20 = 

731 Carolina Brescia Holmewood House 17.70 23 = 

774 Evie Kasoulis St Alban's High 17.70 23 = 

769 Mekayla Heard St Helen's and St Katharine's 17.70 25 = 

726 Saskia Lockley Adcote 17.60 26   

745 E Webb St Catherine's, Bramley 17.55 27   

710 Eliza Reid Tormead 17.50 28 = 

756 Arabella Johnston Kent College 17.50 28 = 

787 Alyona Fetisova Guildford High 17.50 28 = 

707  Catherine Hay Tormead 17.40 31   

750 Lilia Ankin St Faith's 17.30 32   

788 Sofia Wood Guildford High 17.20 33 = 

762 Isobel Oram  Port Regis 17.20 33 = 

780 Lucy Rawlings Royal Masonic School 17.20 33 = 

785 Layla Al-Farah Guildford High 17.10 36   

704 C Utting-Curtis Stamford 17.00 37 = 

755 Taylor Botha Kent College 17.00 37 = 

779 Hannah Kinghorn Royal Masonic School 17.00 37 = 

748 R Moore / I Lu St Catherine's, Bramley 16.90 40 = 

757 Katie Linden Kent College 16.90 40 = 

713 Emilia Michaelson Haberdashers' Aske's 16.70 42   

733 Tallulah Copper Holmewood House 16.60 43   

740 Lara Asante Queenswood 16.50 44 = 

747 C Gordon St Catherine's, Bramley 16.50 44 = 

767 Skye Ferguson St Helen's and St Katharine's 16.50 44 = 

753 Emilia Tamayo St Faith's 16.40 47 = 

768 Mercy Ffrench St Helen's and St Katharine's 16.40 47 = 

751 Juliette Hames St Faith's 16.30 49 = 

727 Louisa Llewellyn-Jenkins Adcote 16.30 49 = 

721 Amelie Adnams Wycombe Abbey 16.20 51 = 

719 Roxy Gooderick Wycombe Abbey 16.20 51 = 

754 Rose Bond St Faith's 16.20 51 = 

703 I Wienand Stamford 16.10 54 = 

715 Imani Milton Shah Haberdashers' Aske's 16.10 54 = 

716 Manyan Yao Haberdashers' Aske's 16.00 56 = 

728 Holly Rao Adcote 16.00 56 = 

746 H Collinson St Catherine's, Bramley 16.00 56 = 

714 Roxy Clapper Haberdashers' Aske's 15.90 59   

701 L Jelf Stamford 15.80 60   

732 Madeleine Lander Holmewood House 15.60 61   

738 Liberty Jackson Queenswood 15.40 62 = 

725 
Krinkunsinee Tangphatsornruang 
(Krin) 

Adcote 15.40 62 = 



702 E Chowings Stamford 15.20 64 = 

722 Beatrice Scott-Lee Wycombe Abbey 15.20 64 = 

723 Francesca Williams  Wycombe Abbey 15.10 66   

720 Matilda Pollard Wycombe Abbey 15.00 67 = 

739 Estella Brostowski Queenswood 15.00 67 = 

770 Grace Dowdney  St Helen's and St Katharine's 14.90 69   

764 Maria Potatskaia Port Regis 14.70 70   

763 Kira Savchuk Port Regis 14.50 71 = 

766 Ana de Pablo Port Regis 14.50 71 = 

771 Sofia Harvey St Helen's and St Katharine's 14.30 73   

765 Lavender West Port Regis 14.00 74   

761 Grace Fisher Port Regis 12.10 75   

782 Honor Taylor Royal Masonic School 9.40 76   

711  Ava Reynolds Tormead 9.00 77   

789 Louise O'Hara Guildford High 8.90 78   

772 Sophie Wrigh St Helen's and St Katharine's 7.70 79   

706 0 Stamford 0.00 80 = 

718 0 Haberdashers' Aske's 0.00 80 = 

724 0 Wycombe Abbey 0.00 80 = 

729 0 Adcote 0.00 80 = 

736 0 Holmewood House 0.00 80 = 

741 Clemmie Park Queenswood 0.00 80 = 

742 Talya Robinson Queenswood 0.00 80 = 

744 F Wiles St Catherine's, Bramley 0.00 80 = 

752 Isabella Tamayo St Faith's 0.00 80 = 

775 Sophie Campbell St Alban's High 0.00 80 = 

778 0 St Alban's High 0.00 80 = 
 

 

UNDER 13 ADVANCED Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Tormead 74.10 1 

Kent College 73.65 2 

Royal Masonic School 73.20 3 

St Alban's High 72.75 4 

Guildford High 71.50 5 

Holmewood House 71.45 6 

Adcote 69.55 7 

St Catherine's, Bramley 69.30 8 

St Faith's 68.60 9 

Haberdashers' Aske's 67.50 10 

Stamford 67.40 11 

St Helen's and St Katharine's 66.80 12 

Queenswood 65.00 13 

Wycombe Abbey 63.40 14 

Port Regis 62.50 15 
 


